CAETS Communication Prize 2024 International Judging Panel Expression of interest

The CAETS Communication Prize recognises effective audiovisual communication to a general audience of how applied technology and engineering has been or can be used to address a real-world problem, and the resulting benefits to the economy and society.

Each member academy is to submit no more than one video, except where they are submitting entries from different genders.

Timeline

Entries for international judging close on 3 March 2024.

International judging commences on 5 March 2024.

International winner is selected by 27 March 2024.

Winners are announced in July 2024.

International Judging Panel

International judging for the inaugural CAETS Communication Prize will be conducted by a panel comprising:

- Chair CAETS Communications Committee
- Deputy Chair CAETS Communications Committee
- · Representatives of member Academies currently serving on the CAETS Board

Representative details

Name	
Email	
Academy on CAETS Board	
International phone number	

Completed forms Please return completed form to Ruth David CAETS Secretary caets.message@outlook.com

